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Court Attorney Name City Phone Bar #Email 140

Emancipation

Farmington
District Court

Berryment,  Christopher Mexico 207.364.1476 4337 berryment@gmail.com 1ü

Drew,  Heidi Lewiston 207.577.7259 4704 heidi.m.drew@gmail.com 1ü

Kaynor,  Peter Rumford 207.507.1223 7075 pjk@kaynorlaw.com 1ü

Perry,  Ashley Farmington 207.778.3432 5984 ashley@sandershanstein.com 1ü

Rabasco, Jr.,  Edward Lewiston 207.333.3583 3598 erabasco@lawyers-maine.com 1ü

Reeves,  Charles Waterville 207.861.9859 7925 charlesreeveslaw@myfairpoint.net 1ü

Rice,  Curtis Rumford 207.369.0004 9293 curtisjrice@hotmail.com 1ü

Sica,  Bradley Canton 207.500.9533 5989 bradley.sica@gmail.com 1ü

Timm,  Daniel Farmington 207.778.3378 5900 daniel@danieltimmlaw.com 1ü
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